
HELL OF A HALF Half Marathon WOMEN

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Greyhounds RC 01:44:40.91 14

2 Lost Tigers 01:45:58.35 14

3 Tulare Joggers 01:47:50.34 17

4 Runnin N Gunnin 02:12:56.99 42

5 Porterville Runners 02:25:27.20 53

6 Latinos Run Fresno 02:41:34.30 65

7 TeamIBProFun 02:39:21.14 65

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Faster than You 01:38:32.95 2

A Plus Roofing 02:39:59.90 2

Visalia Runners 01:44:44.51 1

Team Push 01:51:46.24 1

CVRS, Inc 02:14:17.25 1

Empire Run Club 02:32:24.71 1

Were The Willhelms 02:50:07.12 1
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HELL OF A HALF Half Marathon WOMEN

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Greyhounds RC 01:44:40.91 4 14

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 357 Courtney Alsup 01:26:57.52 1

2 6 269 Christine Persel 01:45:23.82 4

3 13 128 Reyna Carrisoza 02:01:41.40 9

4 30 171 Adela Alvarez 02:39:30.13 (23)

2 Lost Tigers 01:45:58.35 3 14

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 368 Jayden Reyes Sarmiento 01:43:28.61 3

2 7 355 Sayra Raya 01:46:26.94 5

3 9 351 Crystal Raya 01:47:59.49 6

3 Tulare Joggers 01:47:50.34 5 17

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 267 Shannon McKinzie 01:42:05.75 2

2 10 160 Carolina Ocana 01:50:11.38 7

3 11 289 Nadia Salcedo 01:51:13.89 8

4 14 12 Gracie Johnson 02:02:51.22 (10)

5 16 287 Mirian Dias 02:11:28.60 (12)

4 Runnin N Gunnin 02:12:56.99 5 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 297 Christina Mejia 02:03:43.45 11

2 18 33 Cristina Caldwell 02:13:39.28 14

3 22 69 Jonna Dodge 02:21:28.23 17

4 29 32 MARGARET Stout 02:38:38.02 (22)

5 37 302 Amanda Kay Renteria 03:19:19.13 (28)

5 Porterville Runners 02:25:27.20 5 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 103 Rebekah Godoy 02:18:48.93 16

2 24 146 Maria Rusch 02:25:25.34 18

3 25 136 Shelby Lozano 02:32:07.33 19

4 27 235 Rosemary Rodriguez 02:35:52.85 (20)

5 28 110 Cynthia Rivera 02:36:03.54 (21)

6 Latinos Run Fresno 02:41:34.30 3 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 155 Erica Cuellar 02:12:36.82 13

2 33 156 Ruth Eiermann 02:50:30.31 25

3 36 377 Natalie Uyeno 03:01:35.78 27

7 TeamIBProFun 02:39:21.14 3 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 19 Kristine Schindel 02:17:22.15 15

2 31 76 Kacey Chapin 02:44:43.55 24

3 35 5 Brandi Brown 02:55:57.72 26
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HELL OF A HALF Half Marathon WOMEN

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 357 Courtney Alsup Runner 01:26:57.52 Greyhounds RC

2 0 200 Julissa Avila Runner 01:29:40.01 Faster than You

3 2 267 Shannon McKinzie Runner 01:42:05.75 Tulare Joggers

4 3 368 Jayden Reyes Sarmiento Runner 01:43:28.61 Lost Tigers

5 0 95 Denise Langley Runner 01:44:44.51 Visalia Runners

6 4 269 Christine Persel Runner 01:45:23.82 Greyhounds RC

7 5 355 Sayra Raya Runner 01:46:26.94 Lost Tigers

8 0 232 Anahi Avila Runner 01:47:25.89 Faster than You

9 6 351 Crystal Raya Runner 01:47:59.49 Lost Tigers

10 7 160 Carolina Ocana Runner 01:50:11.38 Tulare Joggers

11 8 289 Nadia Salcedo Runner 01:51:13.89 Tulare Joggers

12 0 244 Nicole Nast Runner 01:51:46.24 Team Push

13 9 128 Reyna Carrisoza Runner 02:01:41.40 Greyhounds RC

14 (10) 12 Gracie Johnson Runner 02:02:51.22 Tulare Joggers

15 11 297 Christina Mejia Runner 02:03:43.45 Runnin N Gunnin

16 (12) 287 Mirian Dias Runner 02:11:28.60 Tulare Joggers

17 13 155 Erica Cuellar Runner 02:12:36.82 Latinos Run Fresno

18 14 33 Cristina Caldwell Runner 02:13:39.28 Runnin N Gunnin

19 0 28 Michelle Pina Runner 02:14:17.25 CVRS, Inc

20 15 19 Kristine Schindel Runner 02:17:22.15 TeamIBProFun

21 16 103 Rebekah Godoy Runner 02:18:48.93 Porterville Runners

22 17 69 Jonna Dodge Runner 02:21:28.23 Runnin N Gunnin

23 0 27 Maria Mora Runner 02:25:12.69 A Plus Roofing

24 18 146 Maria Rusch Runner 02:25:25.34 Porterville Runners

25 19 136 Shelby Lozano Runner 02:32:07.33 Porterville Runners

26 0 125 Asta Fowler Runner 02:32:24.71 Empire Run Club

27 (20) 235 Rosemary Rodriguez Runner 02:35:52.85 Porterville Runners

28 (21) 110 Cynthia Rivera Runner 02:36:03.54 Porterville Runners

29 (22) 32 MARGARET Stout Runner 02:38:38.02 Runnin N Gunnin

30 (23) 171 Adela Alvarez Runner 02:39:30.13 Greyhounds RC

31 24 76 Kacey Chapin Runner 02:44:43.55 TeamIBProFun

32 0 21 Tess Willhelm Runner 02:50:07.12 Were The Willhelms

33 25 156 Ruth Eiermann Runner 02:50:30.31 Latinos Run Fresno

34 0 26 Judy Guevara Runner 02:54:47.11 A Plus Roofing

35 26 5 Brandi Brown Runner 02:55:57.72 TeamIBProFun

36 27 377 Natalie Uyeno Runner 03:01:35.78 Latinos Run Fresno

37 (28) 302 Amanda Kay Renteria Runner 03:19:19.13 Runnin N Gunnin
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